Features
4-12 Industrial Flat Panel Monitors
FPM-3120G
Specifications
General
 Button Controls OSD (on screen display) control pads on the front bezel
 Certifications BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC class B
 Dimensions (WxHxD) 312 x 244 x 44.6 mm (12.28” x 9.61” x 1.76”)

 Storage Temperature FPM-3120G: -20 ~ 60° C (-4 ~ 140° F)
 Vibration Protection 5~500 Hz, 1 Grms (Operating, Random)
Ordering Information
 FPM-3120G-XA 12.1" SVGA TFT LCD with VGA interface,
AC 100 ~ 240 V 42 W power adapter
 FPM-3120G-RA FPM-3120G with resistive touchscreen
(RS-232 interface)
 FPM-3120G-CA FPM-3120G with capacitive touchscreen
(RS-232 interface)
 FPM-2150DESK-MT Mounting kit for desktop and wall, black color
NEW
4-13www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
4